Pikajuoksu-cup 3/3

Lahti, Urheilukeskus
4.2.2018
TULOKSET
M 60 m
1. Samuli Samuelsson
2. Aleksi Lehto
3. Samir Demnati
4. Emmanuel Hitilasha
5. Markus Kiuru
6. Joska Tommola
7. Mikko Laaksonen
8. Niko Nyman
9. Henri Mutanen
10. Niko Koskinen
11. Antti Raskinen
Era 1
1. Henri Mutanen
2. Niko Koskinen
3. Antti Raskinen
Era 2
1. Emmanuel Hitilasha
2. Joska Tommola
3. Mikko Laaksonen
4. Niko Nyman
Era 3
1. Samuli Samuelsson
2. Aleksi Lehto
3. Samir Demnati
4. Markus Kiuru
M 60 m
1. Samuli Samuelsson
2. Samir Demnati
3. Aleksi Lehto
4. Markus Kiuru
5. Emmanuel Hitilasha
6. Niko Nyman
7. Joska Tommola
7. Mikko Laaksonen
9. Niko Koskinen
10. Henri Mutanen
11. Antti Raskinen
12. Marko Petaja

Loppukilpailu 2

IkaallU
SeinaijsSu
IkaalU
LahdA
KouvU
LahdA
KaustPV
HameenlTa
TampPy
HKV
KouvU

TampPy
HKV
KouvU

LahdA
LahdA
KaustPV
HameenlTa

IkaallU
Seinajsu
IkaalU
KouvU

Loppukilpailu 1

TkaalU
TkaalU
SeinajsSu
KouvU
LahdA
HameenlTa
LahdA
KaustPV
HKV
TampPy
KouvU
ForssSa

6,73
6,93
6,95
7,00
7,03
7,22
7,27
7,30
7,32
7,37
7,54

7,32
7,37
7,54

7,00
7,22
7,27
7,30

6,73
6,93
6,95
7,03

6,73
6,94
6,98
7,03
7,09
7,22
7,23
7,23
7,36
7,39
7,60
7,74

PB

SB

PB
PB
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Markus Kiuru

Emmanuel Hitilasha

Niko Nyman
Niko Koskinen

Joska Tommola
Henri Mutanen
Antti Raskinen
Marko Petaja

Samuli Samuelsson

Samir Demnati
Aleksi Lehto
Mikko Laaksonen

60 m

Daniel Keane
Konsta Rutonen
Eetu Pohjonen
Kasper Lindeberg
Eerik Makela
Eeli Jauhiainen
Atte Tuominen

Kasper Lindeberg
Eerik Makela
Atte Tuominen

Daniel Keane
Konsta Rutonen
Eetu Pohjonen
Eeli Jauhiainen

60 m aj

Konsta Rutonen

60 m

Tuukka Koskinen
FEero Peltola
0lli Palmumaa

60 m

Tuukka Koskinen
Eero Peltola
Aatu Haimi

0lli Palmumaa

KouvU
LahdA

HameenlTa

HKV

LahdA
TampPy
KouvU
ForssSa

IkaalU
IkaaluU

SeinajsSu

KaustPV

Loppukilpailu

KeskiUYU

LappUM
LappUM
LahdA
LahdA
KuusKi
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

KeskiUYU

LappUM
LappUM
KuusKi

Loppukilpailu
LappUM

Loppukilpailu 2
LahdA
LahdA
ValkKa

Loppukilpailu 1
Lahda
Lahda

ValkKa
ValkKa

7,03
7,09
7,22
7,36

7,23
7,39
7,60
7,74

6,73
6,94
6,98
7,23

7,56
7,57
8,60
8,70
8,75
9,04

DO

8,70
8,75
DO

7,56
7,57
8,60
9,04

7,45
7,56
7,88

7,41
7,59
7,70
8,20

PB

SB

PB

PB

PB
PB
PB
SB

PB

SB

SB

PB



M19

w N -

M19

W N

M19

O JO0 U WK

=
=
-

el
=
= W N

S W

=
o))
o

O I3 O U W N

60 m

Eetu Hietanen
Joni Jarvinen
Anton Koskinen

60 m

Joni Jdrvinen
Eetu Hietanen
Jori Turtiainen
Anton Koskinen

60 m aj

Joni Jarvinen
Jori Turtiainen

m

Merituuli Jaaskeldainen
Ilona Kekkonen

Iina Lehtimaki

Johanna Hokkanen
Satu-Maaria Pentinlehto
Titta Mehtdnen

Siiri Karjalainen

Viivi Hellman

Satu—-Maaria Pentinlehto
Titta Mehtanen

Siiri Karjalainen

Viivi Hellman

Merituuli Jaaskeldainen
Ilona Kekkonen

Iina Lehtimaki

Johanna Hokkanen

m

Ilona Kekkonen
Merituuli Jaaskeldinen
Johanna Hokkanen

Iina Lehtimaki
Satu—-Maaria Pentinlehto
Titta Mehtanen

Siiri Karjalainen

Viivi Hellman

Loppukilpailu 2

KuusKi
LahdA
HKV

Loppukilpailu 1

LahdA
KuusKi
LappUM
HKV

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LappUM

Loppukilpailu 2

LappUM
LahdA
TampPy
KangasnKa
TampPy
TampPy
Lahda
TampPy

TampPy
TampPy
LahdA

TampPy

LappUM
LahdA
TampPy
KangasnKa

Loppukilpailu 1

LahdA
LappUM
KangasnKa
TampPy
TampPy
TampPy
Lahda
TampPy

7,35
7,38
7,54

7,33
7,43
7,48
7,61

7,77
7,77
7,97
8,07
8,11
8,14
8,19
8,31

8,11
8,14
8,19
8,31

7,77
7,77
7,97
8,07

7,83
7,85
8,02
8,03
8,06
8,07
8,19
8,32

PB
PB
SB

PB
PB
SB
SB

PB
PB

PB
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Johanna Hokkanen

Titta Mehtédnen

Siiri Karjalainen

Viivi Hellman

Ilona Kekkonen

Merituuli Jaadskeldainen

Iina Lehtimaki

Satu—Maaria Pentinlehto

60 m

Milja Mahlavuori
Milka Ukkonen
Wilma Viksten
Pinja Ruoho
Olivia Marttila
Elsa Sulkinoja

Ilona Saarikunnas

Kia Lindeberg
Oona Syyri
Sofia Shashkina
Ella Turtiainen
Kirsikka Salmi

Annukka Vainonen

Kerttu Valtonen
Fia Hyvarinen
Minttu Kaukonen
Ella Mantere
Minea HG61s0o

1

Ella Turtiainen
Kirsikka Salmi
Ella Mantere

Kia Lindeberg
Sofia Shashkina
Fia Hyvarinen
Minttu Kaukonen

Pinja Ruoho
Elsa Sulkinoja
Oona Syyri
Minea HO61s0O

4
Milja Mahlavuori

Annukka Vainonen

Kerttu Valtonen

KangasnKa

TampPy
LahdA
TampPy

LahdA

LappUM
TampPy
TampPy

Loppukilpailu

LappUM
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
VantSa
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
ForssSa
KarhtU
LappUM
ValkKa
IitPy
EspTa
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LappUM
ValkKa
LahdA

LahdA
KarhU
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
ForssSa
LahdA

LappUM
IitPy
EspTa

8,02
8,07
8,19
8,32

7,83
7,85
8,03
8,06

8,31
8,40
8,42
8,50
8,53
8,59
8,61
8,65
8,70
8,79
8,84
8,84
8,85
8,88
8,93
9,02
9,19
9,24

8,84
8,84
9,19

8,65
8,79
8,93
9,02

8,50
8,59
8,70
9,24

8,31
8,85
8,88

PB
SB

PB
PB

PB

PB

PB

SB
PB
PB

SB
PB
PB

PB
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Milka Ukkonen
Wilma Viksten
Olivia Marttila
Ilona Saarikunnas

60 m aj

Milja Mahlavuori
Pinja Ruoho
Ilona Saarikunnas
Ella Turtiainen
Annukka Vainonen
Kerttu Valtonen
Elsa Sulkinoja
Wilma Viksten
Minttu Kaukonen
Fia Hyvarinen
Minea HO61lso

1

Elsa Sulkinoja
Minttu Kaukonen
Fia Hyvarinen

Ella Turtiainen
Annukka Vainonen
Wilma Viksten
Minea HO61lso

Milja Mahlavuori
Pinja Ruoho

Ilona Saarikunnas
Kerttu Valtonen

60 m

Hanna Lammassaari
Anniina Haapala
Emilia Tapionlinna
Vilma Lindgren
Noora Saaristo
Ella Sirmola

1
Vilma Lindgren
Ella Sirmola

Hanna Lammassaari
Anniina Haapala
Emilia Tapionlinna
Noora Saaristo

LahdA
LahdA
VantSa
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LappUM
LahdA
LahdA
LappUM
IitPy
EspTa
Lahda
Lahda
Lahda
Lahda
Lahda

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LappUM
IitPy
LahdA
LahdA

LappUM
LahdA
LahdA
EspTa

Loppukilpailu 2

LahdA
JoutsPo
LahdA
LansiUU
LansiUU
LahdA

LansiUU
LahdA

LahdA
JoutsPo
LahdA
LansiUU

8,40
8,42
8,53
8,61

9,59
9,78
9,95

10,16

10,24

10,35

10,64

10,79

10,83

10,91

11,47

10,64
10,83
10,91

10,16
10,24
10,79
11,47

9,59
9,78
9,95
10,35

8,43
8,50
8,60
8,73
8,79
8,89

8,43
8,50
8,60
8,79

PB

SB
SB

PB

PB
PB
PB

PB
PB

PB

SB
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60 m

Hanna Lammassaari
Anniina Haapala
Emilia Tapionlinna
Olivia Nurminen
Noora Saaristo
Vilma Lindgren
Ella Sirmola

Sara Kinnunen

Hanna Lammassaari
Anniina Haapala
Noora Saaristo
Sara Kinnunen

Emilia Tapionlinna
Olivia Nurminen
Vilma Lindgren
Ella Sirmola

Loppukilpailu 1

LahdA
JoutsPo
LahdA
KeskiUYU
LansiUU
LansiUU
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
JoutsPo
LansiUU
LahdA

LahdA
KeskiUYU
LansiUU
LahdA

8,44
8,49
8,55
8,66
8,80
8,83
8,93
9,20

8,44
8,49
8,80
9,20

8,55
8,66
8,83
8,93

PB
SB

PB



